

~  
SLP(C)No. 22499 OF 2001

ITEM No.209

Court No. 6

SECTION XI  
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.22499/2001

(From the judgement and order dated 08/05/2001 in CMWP 17434/2001  
of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

CANTONMENT BOARD, MEERUT

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

RAJEEV ANAND

Respondent (s)

(With prayer for interim relief)  
( With Appln(s). for exemption from filing O.T. )  
( For Final Disposal )

Date : 20/09/2002 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT

For Petitioner (s) Mr. Arvind Kumar Sharma, Adv. for  
M/s Lawyer's Knit & Co.

For Respondent (s) Mr. Dhruv Mehta, Adv.  
Mr. Mohit Choudhary, Adv.  
Mrs. Shalini Gupta, Adv. for  
M/s K.L. Mehta & Co.,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J.  
.SP2

Let this matter appear two weeks hence.

.SP1

(K.K. Chawla)  
Court Master

(Shelly Sengupta)  
Court Master